NAME

ACADEMY OF THE CITY CHARTER SCHOOL
AMBER CHARTER SCHOOL EAST HARLEM
AMBER CHARTER SCHOOL KINGSBRIDGE
AMERICAN DREAM CHARTER SCHOOL

BOLD CHARTER SCHOOL

BRONX COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL
BROOKLYN ASCEND CHARTER SCHOOL
BROOKLYN LABORATORY CHARTER SCHOOL
BROOKLYN URBAN GARDEN CHARTER SCHOOL
CAPITAL PREP (CP) HARLEM CHARTER
CENTRAL QUEENS ACADEMY CS

CHALLENGE PREPARATORY CHARTER SCHOOL
CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL-LAW AND SOCIAL
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP CS

COMPASS CHARTER SCHOOL

CONEY ISLAND PREP PUBLIC CHARTER SCH
CULTURAL ARTS ACADEMY CS - SPRING CREEK
DREAM CHARTER SCHOOL

EAST HARLEM SCHOLARS ACADEMY CS

EAST NY VILLAGE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL (2)
EMBLAZE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EQUALITY CHARTER SCHOOL

GROWING UP GREEN CHARTER SCHOOL
GROWING UP GREEN CHARTER SCHOOL II
HARBOR SCI & ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL

HYDE LEADERSHIP CS

HYDE LEADERSHIP CS - BROOKLYN

KEY COLLEGIATE CHARTER SCHOOL

KIPP ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL

MATH, ENG, SCI ACADEMY CHARTER HS
MERRICK ACADEMY-QUEENS PUBLIC CS
MOTT HALL CHARTER SCHOOL

TYPE

charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter

ESSER
$90,737
$212,819
$183,659
$273,940
$72,953
$278,351
$511,809
$203,020
$74,116
$151,687
$101,910
$206,947
$213,223
$148,900
$30,703
$367,278
$78,234
$287,521
$250,615
$304,112
$77,737
$312,480
$128,071
$84,547
$90,677
$549,642
$201,223
$55,583
$631,582
$168,459
$118,685
$160,553

LOW PPP
$1,000,000
$350,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$150,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$350,000
$350,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$350,000
$2,000,000
$350,000
$2,000,000
$350,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$150,000
$1,000,000
$350,000
$350,000
$350,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$150,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$350,000

HIGH PPP
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$350,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$2,000,000
$350,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$5,000,000
$2,000,000
$350,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000

PPP AVERAGE

$1,500,000
$675,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$250,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$675,000
$675,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$675,000
$3,500,000
$675,000
$3,500,000
$675,000
$3,500,000
$3,500,000
$1,500,000
$250,000
$1,500,000
$675,000
$675,000
$675,000
$3,500,000
$1,500,000
$250,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$675,000

ESSER+PPP ENROLLMENT

$1,590,737
$887,819
$1,683,659
$1,773,940
$322,953
$1,778,351
$2,011,809
$1,703,020
$749,116
$826,687
$1,601,910
$1,706,947
$888,223
$3,648,900
$705,703
$3,867,278
$753,234
$3,787,521
$3,750,615
$1,804,112
$327,737
$1,812,480
$803,071
$759,547
$765,677
$4,049,642
$1,701,223
$305,583
$2,131,582
$1,668,459
$1,618,685
$835,553

411
526
357
424
120
509
1538
687
286
333
420
791
422
405
300
1007
256
424
417
188
90
621
827
359
282
976
456
113
1061
509
523
269



MOTT HAVEN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
NEW HEIGHTS ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
NEW VISIONS AIM CHARTER HS |

NEW VISIONS AIM CHARTER HS I

NEW VISIONS CHARTER HS-ADV MATH/SCI
NEW VISIONS CHARTER HS-HUMANITIES
NEW VISIONS CHARTER HS-HUMANITIES Il
NEW VISIONS CHTR HS-ADV MATH/SCI 11
NY FRENCH-AMERICAN CHARTER SCHOOL
NYC CHARTER SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
OPPORTUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL

SCHOOL IN THE SQUARE PUBLIC CS
STOREFRONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
SUMMIT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
UNITY PREP CHARTER SCH OF BROOKLYN
URBAN DOVE TEAM CHARTER SCHOOL (2)
VOICE CHARTER SCHOOL OF NEW YORK
WILLIAMSBURG CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL
BROOKLYN PROSPECT CHARTER SCHOOL
DEMOCRACY PREP CHARTER SCHOOL
FAMILY LIFE ACADEMY CHARTER SCH

KIPP NYC, LLC

NEW VISIONS CHARTER SCHOOLS
UNCOMMON SCHOOLS INC

Sources:

charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
charter
CcMO

CcMO

CcMO

CcMO

CcMO

CcMO

ESSER: http://www.p12.nysed.gov/funding/cares-act/
PPP: https://projects.propublica.org/coronavirus/bailouts/
Enrollment: https://data.nysed.gov (latest figures)
Closed status determined by website, social media or calling the week of October 19, 2020

$259,581
$311,509

$70,253
$123,646
$240,142
$302,330
$246,812
$302,399
$104,530

$46,198
$237,032
$110,960
$110,863
$188,931
$104,296
$165,274
$113,563
$156,755
$291,369

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$350,000

$350,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$350,000

$350,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$350,000
$1,000,000

$350,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000

$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000

$1,500,000
$1,500,000

$675,000

$675,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000

$675,000

$675,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000

$675,000
$1,500,000

$675,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$3,500,000
$3,500,000
$3,500,000
$3,500,000
$3,500,000
$3,500,000
$3,500,000

$1,759,581
$1,811,509
$745,253
$798,646
$1,740,142
$1,802,330
$1,746,812
$1,802,399
$779,530
$721,198
$1,737,032
$1,610,960
$785,863
$1,688,931
$779,296
$1,665,274
$1,613,563
$1,656,755
$3,791,369

414
765
659
203
496
526
486
556
282
273
485
558
301
226
326
513
391
684
936





